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Table H9—continued.

Results of Inspection, 1911—continued.

Table H10.
Summary of Expenditure on Native Schools during 1911.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1j726 copies, including illustrations), £38 10s.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1912.
Price 9d.]
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Total Marks—
Maximum

40.

Buatoki ..
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kaha
Raukokore
Wharekahika
Te Araroa
Rangitukia
Tikitiki ..
Waiomatatini
Reporua ..
Tuparoa ..
Hiruharama
Whareponga
Tokomaru Bay
Whangara
Nuhaka ..
Tuhara ..
Rangiahua( 1 )
Kokakof 1 )
Tangoio ..
Te Haroto
Waimarama
Karioi
Pipiriki ..
Pamoana
Okautete..
Mangamaunu
Arowhenua
Waikouaiti

8-5
10-0
9-4
8-8
8-8
7-8
8-0
8-4
9-4

10-0
9-6
9-8

10-0
8-8

10-0
8-0
9-4
9-6
9-0
9-4

(5-3
9-8

10-0
10-0
8-3
7-3
8-3
8-5
8-0

10-0
9-3

10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
8-3
8-8
9-8
9-5

10-0

j

7-4
10-0
9-5
9-8
7-3
7-0
8-8
7-3
8-8

10-0
9-5
9-5

10-0
8-8

10-0
8-3
9-5

10-0
8-3
7-3

7-5
10-0
10-0
8-3
8-0
7-0
6-0
7-0
7-3
9-7
8-0
9-3
100
8-3

10-0
8-0
8-6
9-0
7-3
7-0

29-7
39'8
38-9
30-9
32-4
29-1
311
31-2
33-5
39-7
36-4
38-6
40-0
35-9
40-0
32-fi
36-3
38-4
34-1
33-7

7-4
10-0
9-0
8-4
9-0

10-0
7-4

10-0
8-6
9-8

8-0
10-0
9-8
8-5
9-0

10-0
9-0
9-5
8-8

10-0

8-0
10-0
100
8-3
9-3
9-5
7-5
9-5
8-3

10-0

4-0
8-5
9-0
8-0
7-7
7-5
7-3
9-0
8-0

100

27-4
38-5
37-8
33-2
35-0
37-0
31-2
38-0
33-7
39-8

(1) Not inspi jcted.

£ s. d.
Teachers'salaries .. .. .. .. .. •• ■• •■ ■■ •• 24,439 8 0
Teachers' house allowances .. .. .. .. .. .. • • ■ • • • 72 15 10
Teachers in isolated districts—special allowances .. .. .. .. .. .. 126 1 2
Teachers' removal allowances .. .. .. ■ ■ .. ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ • 555 11 11
Books and school requisites .. .. .. ■ ■ .. . • • • • • • • 513 10 1
Fuel, and rewards for supplying fuel .. . ■ . ■ .. • • • • • • • ■ 107 2 0
Conveyance of children .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ■ • • • 73 1 0
Manual-instruction classes—Village schools, £278 11s. 4d. ; Secondary Schools, £123 .. .. 403 11 4
Inspectors' salaries .. .. .. ■ ■ •. • • • • • • • • ■ ■ 880 0 0
Inspectors'travelling-expenses .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ... 415 18 6
Secondary-school fees .. .. .. .. •■ .. •• .. •■ 2,657 16 i
Travelling-expenses of scholars to p.nd from secondary schools .. .. .. .. .. 170 3 1
Hospital Nursing Scholarships .. . ■ ■ • • • ■ ■ • • • ■ 63 10 8
Apprenticeship charges .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 69 15 0
New buildings, additions, &c.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 3,450 19 1
Maintenance of buildings, including repairs and small works .. .. .. .. .. 2,053 2 0
Travelling-expenses of other departmental officers .. .. .. .. .. .. 26 7 6
Advertising .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ■ • 20 5 11
Planting sites .. .. .. .. .. . ■ .. ■ • . • • • 13 4 4
Sundries .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . ■ •■ 41 13 0

36,153 16 9
Less recoveries .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 272 7 5

Total net expenditure .. .. .. .. .. ..£35,881 9 4

Note.—Of this total, the sum of £2,180 was paid from national-endowment reserves revenue, and £500 from
revenue from the Tauranga educational endowment reserves.
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